
BLESBUCK

SPECIES

STEENBUCK

BLUE DUIKER

GREY DUIKER

GREATER KUDU

VAAL RHEBUCK

WHITE BLESBUCK

$500

$400

$700

$800

$950

$1000

$350

$350

$1800

$1200

$2500

$2500

PRICE (USD)

NYALA

IMPALA

SPECIES

CAPE GRYSBUCK

RED HARTEBEEST

BLUE WILDEBEEST

BURSHELL'S ZEBRA

BLACK WILDEBEEST

GOLDEN WILDEBEEST

$500

$650

$2000

$1600

$2000

$1400

$1200

$1800

$1400

$1400

$2750

$3200

PRICE (USD)

TOCHA HUNTING SAFARIS: RATES & FEES
                                             2026/27 

Steytlerville Eastern Cape
South Africa

+277 1353 4708
info@tochahunting.co.za
www.tochahunting.co.za

 

CAPE
SPRINGBUCK

WHITE
SPRINGBUCK

BLACK
SPRINGBUCK

COPPER
SPRINGBUCK

CAPE
BUSHBUCK

BLACK IMPALA

MOUNTAIN
REEDBUCK

COMMON
REEDBUCK

GEMSBUCK

CAPE KUDU $2000 KLIPSPRINGER $1500



SABLE

OSTRICH

SPECIES

WATERBUCK

RED LECHWE

OBSERVER

CHILDREN UNDER 12

$800

$2500

$2800

$5500

PRICE (USD)

ITEM

1 CLIENT X 1 PROFESSIONAL HUNTER

2 CLIENTS X 1 PROFESSIONAL HUNTER

SPECIES

BUSH PIG

WARTHOG

VERVET MONKEY

$225 / DAY

$250 / DAY

$150 / DAY

DAILY RATE (USD)

$340 / DAY

$70

$800

$600

PRICE (USD)

ADDITIONAL RATES & FEES

THE FOLLOWING ARE  PRICED UPON REQUEST. 
KINDY SEND US AN EMAIL AT INFO@TOCHAHUNTING.CO.ZA

THE BIG FIVE (BUFFALO, BLACK AND WHITE RHINO, LEOPARD, ELEPHANT,
AND LION)
HIPPO
GIRAFFE

ALL HUNTS START FROM PORT ELIZABETH AND RETURN TRANSPORT
WILL BE INCLUDED BACK TO PORT ELIZABETH AT NO COST.
15% VAT (VALUE ADDED TAX) IS INCLUDED ON ALL PRICES.
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

CAPE ELAND $2750 BABOON $350

GIRAFFE $2500


