



Steytlerville Eastern Cape
South Africa
+277 1353 4708
info@tochahunting.co.za
www.tochahunting.co.za

TOCHA HUNTING SAFARIS: RATES & FEES 2026/27

SPECIES	PRICE (USD)	SPECIES	PRICE (USD)
CAPE KUDU	\$2000	KLIPSPRINGER	\$1500
GREATER KUDU	\$2500	CAPE GRYSBUCK	\$2000
BLESBUCK	\$500	BURSHELL'S ZEBRA	\$1400
WHITE BLESBUCK	\$800	NYALA	\$2750
STEENBUCK	\$350	BLACK WILDEBEEST	\$1400
CAPE SPRINGBUCK	\$400	BLUE WILDEBEEST	\$1200
WHITE SPRINGBUCK	\$1000	GOLDEN WILDEBEEST	\$3200
BLACK SPRINGBUCK	\$700	IMPALA	\$500
COPPER SPRINGBUCK	\$1200	BLACK IMPALA	\$2000
CAPE BUSHBUCK	\$950	MOUNTAIN REEDBUCK	\$650
GREY DUIKER	\$350	COMMON REEDBUCK	\$1800
BLUE DUIKER	\$2500	GEMSBUCK	\$1600
VAAL RHEBUCK	\$1800	RED HARTEBEEST	\$1400

SPECIES	PRICE (USD)	SPECIES	PRICE (USD)
CAPE ELAND	\$2750	BABOON	\$350
RED LECHWE	\$2800	BUSH PIG	\$800
SABLE	\$5500	VERVET MONKEY	\$70
OSTRICH	\$800	WARTHOG	\$600
WATERBUCK	\$2500	GIRAFFE	\$2500

THE FOLLOWING ARE PRICED UPON REQUEST.

KINDLY SEND US AN EMAIL AT INFO@TOCHAHUNTING.CO.ZA

- THE BIG FIVE (BUFFALO, BLACK AND WHITE RHINO, LEOPARD, ELEPHANT, AND LION)
- HIPPO
- GIRAFFE

ADDITIONAL RATES & FEES

ITEM	DAILY RATE (USD)
1 CLIENT X 1 PROFESSIONAL HUNTER	\$340 / DAY
2 CLIENTS X 1 PROFESSIONAL HUNTER	\$250 / DAY
OBSERVER	\$225 / DAY
CHILDREN UNDER 12	\$150 / DAY

- ALL HUNTS START FROM PORT ELIZABETH AND RETURN TRANSPORT WILL BE INCLUDED BACK TO PORT ELIZABETH AT NO COST.
- 15% VAT (VALUE ADDED TAX) IS INCLUDED ON ALL PRICES.
- PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.